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PASSION RED MICA
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0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol
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HB002
HB990
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HB002
HB88M
HB861
HB840
HB999
HB203
CB63L
HB090
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step:

Step:

Pricegroup: USA Z /  

Pricegroup: USA B /  

Sec No.:

Sec No.:

Pos#

Pos#

Base Code

Base Code

Date:

Date:

26-MAR-09

01-JUN-10

GroundcoatComment:


